
SHOES Autumn /  Winter 2022



1.	 5-23644-39-211 	 Grey Comb. 
2.	 5-23644-39-730 	 Khaki Comb. 
3.	 5-23644-39-410 	 Beige Comb.
 
4.	 5-23609-39-410 	Beige Comb. 
5.	 5-23609-39-119 	 Offwhite Comb. 
6. 	 5-25201-39-409 	 Beige Comb. 
7.	 5-25201-39-119 	 Offwhite Comb. 
8.	 5-25403-39-400 	Beige 
9.	 5-25403-39-348 	 Dark Taupe
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1.	 5-23617-39-462 	 Cream 
2.	 5-23621-39-001 	 Black 
3.	 5-23621-39-470 	 Creme / Green 
4.	 5-23626-39-608	 Brick 
5.	 5-23626-39-001 	 Black
 
6. 	 5-23647-39-319 	 Camel Suede 
7.	 5-23647-39-003 	 Black Leather 
8.	 5-23620-39-001 	Black 
9.	 5-23620-39-337 	 Camel
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1. 	 5-25411-39-701 	 Khaki
2. 	 5-25411-39-109 	 Offwhite
3. 	 5-25412-29-212 	 Light Grey Nubuck

4. 	 5-25215-39-001 	 Black
5. 	 5-25215-39-109 	 Offwhite



1.	 5-25202-39-462 	 Cream 
2.	 5-25202-39-001 	 Black 
3.	 5-25406-29-001 	Black 
4.	 5-25406-29-341 	 Taupe
 
5.	 5-25410-29-001 	 Black 
6. 	 5-25410-29-109 	 Offwhite 
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1. 	 5-25306-29-001 	Black
2. 	 5-25306-29-341 	 Taupe
3. 	 5-25305-29-344 	 Taupe Patent
4. 	 5-25305-29-018 	 Black Patent
 
5.	 5-15300-39-305	 Cognac 
6. 	 5-15300-39-341	 Taupe 
7.	 5-15300-39-001	 Black
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1.	 5-13603-39-730	 Khaki Comb. 
2.	 5-13603-39-350	 Taupe Comb. 
3.	 5-13601-39-001	 Black 
4.	 5-13601-39-100	 White 
5.	 5-13601-39-341	 Taupe
 
6. 	 5-15227-29-110	 White Comb.  
7.	 5-15227-29-211	 Grey Comb. 
8.	 5-13619-29-110	 White Comb. 
9.	 5-13611-29-341	 Taupe 
10.	5-13617-29-210 	 Light Grey
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1.	 5-13614-29-805	 Navy 
2.	 5-13614-29-001	 Black 
3.	 5-15203-29-701	 Khaki
4.	 5-15203-29-805	 Navy
 
5.	 5-15400-39-341	 Taupe 
6. 	 5-15400-39-235	 Dark Grey
7.	 5-15401-29-200	 Grey
8.	 5-15401-29-805	 Navy
9. 	 5-15235-29-341 	 Taupe
10. 	5-15235-29-001 	 Black
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1.	 5-13201-29-805 	 Navy
2.	 5-13201-29-341 	 Taupe

3. 	 5-15201-29-805 	 Navy
4. 	 5-15201-29-200 	 Grey 
5. 	 5-16228-29-305	 Cognac 
6. 	 5-16229-29-001 	 Black
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1.	 5-45105-39 001 	 Black 
2.	 5-45105-39 335 	 Camel Comb. 
3.	 5-46102-29 701 	 Khaki 
4.	 5-46102-29 001 	 Black 
5.	 5-45300-29 701 	 Khaki
 
6. 	 5-45201-39 419 	 Nature Comb.  
7.	 5-45201-39 410 	 Beige Comb. 
8.	 5-45201-39 990 	 Multicolour 
9.	 5-45403-29 071 	 Black / Khaki 
10.	5-45403-29 048 	Black / Butter  
11.	 5-45403-29 054 	Black / Rose 
12.	 5-45400-29 701 	 Khaki  
13.	 5-45400-29 600 	Yellow
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Contact us!
Germany, Head Office
shoe.com GmbH & Co. KG · Klingenbergstr. 1– 3 · 32758 Detmold · Member of the Wortmann Group
phone: +49 (0) 5231 605 05 · fax: +49 (0) 5231 605 350 · info@soliver-shoes.com · www.soliver-shoes.com

Austria
Matthias Bauer · mobile: +49 (0) 173 375 53 02 
matthias.bauer@soliver-shoes.com

Belgium, Luxembourg
Emilie Marquass · mobile: +32 (0) 477 39 09 68
emilie.marquass@soliver-shoes.com

Bulgaria, Hungary, Romania
Lajos Hergert · mobile: +35 (0) 703 81 41 73
lajos.hergert@soliver-shoes.com

Croatia, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Macedonia,
Montenegro, Serbia, Slovenia
Ferenc Vasadi · mobile: +36 (0) 309 46 91 23
ferenc.vasadi@soliver-shoes.com

Czech Republic, Slovakia
Patrik Kuncl · mobile: +42 (0) 776 552 123
patrik.kuncl@soliver-shoes.com

Finland
Gustav Borgström · mobile: +358 (0) 500 108 835
gustav.borgstroem@soliver-shoes.com

Great Britain
Andy Smith · mobile: +44 (0) 796 913 99 48
andy.smith@soliver-shoes.com

Greece
Christos Ballis · mobile: +30 (0) 694 666 57 46
christos.ballis@soliver-shoes.com

Ireland, Northern Ireland
Peter Calvey · mobile: +353 (0) 87 766 1928
peter.calvey@soliver-shoes.com

Italy
Lorenzo Boni · mobile: +39 (0) 346 620 29 14
lorenzo.boni@soliver-shoes.com

Norway
Roar Solvang · mobile: +47 (0) 913 164 83 
roar.solvang@soliver-shoes.com

The Netherlands
Stan Lovink · mobile: +31 (0) 654 381 224
michal.kuczora@soliver-shoes.com

Poland
Michal Kuczora · mobile: +48 (0) 506 049 086
michal.kuczora@soliver-shoes.com

Russia
Ivan Shakhin · mobile: +7 (926) 227 023 2
ivan.shakhin@soliver-shoes.com

Sweden
Maria Svanberg · mobile: +46 (0) 703 328 648
maria.svanberg@soliver-shoes.com

Switzerland
Peter Leismann · mobile: +49 (0) 175 933 30 60
peter.leismann@soliver-shoes.com

Available
online!
Preorder now in our B2B Shop

All articles of Autumn /  Winter 2022
Collection can also be found in our B2B  
Shop at b2b-soliver-shoes.com


